MENU



HAITRCUT

Hair Cut - Stylist

Hair Cut - Premier Stylist
Hair Cut - Top Stylist
Salon Director Cut
Vurve Director Cult

Hair Trim sieigh, ucu

K|d5 CU f [Below 5 years!

Beard Trim

Beard Design
Beard Makeover
Classic Shave
Moustache-Colour
Beard-Colour

Beard And Moustache Colouring

+Onwards GST is applicable

MALE
200

1100
1400
1700
2200

850

350
500

FEMALE

1400
1700
2000
2500
3000
1400
850

7507

650
350
500
650



STYLING

Hair Wash & Conditioning [Loreal)
Hair Wash & Conditioning [Kerastase!
Blow Dry

Volume Blow Dry

Kerastase Blow Dry

Kerastase Premiere Blow Dry

Tongs

Ironing

Updo - Classic

Updo - Creative

GST is applicable

MALE

400
600

FEMALE

600
800
1200
1400
1500
2000
1700
1700
2500
3000



HAIR corour

MALE

Just My Roots 2200
Express Retouch - T Line Only 1400
Go Global 2700*
Sun Kissed

Partial Foil Placement 3000*
Full Foil Placement 4000
A La Carte Colour STYLIST

Hair Painting - Balayage 10000*
Colour Melting - Ombre ?000*
VURVE Corrective Colour  10000*
VURVE Signature Colour 12000*

Add-Ons

Tone Me 3000 *
Refresh Me 2000 *
Box Colour /Henna Removal 2000 *

Just My Roots [Along with 2600 *
A Lla Carte Colour)

+Onwards GST is applicable

FEMALE

PREMIER / TOP DRECTOR

2600 2600

1600 1600

6000" /000"

45007 45007

8000" ?000"

DIRECTOR

11000*

100007

10000

120007



HAIR TEXTURE

Smoothening Treatment

Anti Frizz Treatment

Cadiveu - Brazilian Thermal Reconstruction
KQ Botoplexx Treatment

KQ Botoliss Treatment

Hair Perming

+Onwards GST is applicable

MALE
60007

5000+
6000
6000+
6000+

FEMALE
8000"

6000*
10000*
12000"
8000



HAIR TtrREATMENT

Kerastase Rituals

Fusio Scrub

Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose

Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose W/ Layering

Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose plus
Scalp Care (Sensitivity, Dandruff, Thinning)
Experience Ritual

Curl Defining Ritual

Premiere Prelightening Ritual
Premiere Experience Ritual
Chronologiste

Vip Ritual

Olaplex
Add On Along With Chemical Treatment
Olaplex Standalone Treatment

Olaplex Standalone Treatment with 4 in T Mask

GST is applicable

MALE
2000

2400
2600
3200
3800
3800
3800
3800
4500
5000
5000

Short
1500

2000

2500

Medium

2000

2500

3000

FEMALE
2000

2400
2600
3200
4200
4200
4200
4200
5200
6500
6500

Long
2500

3000
3500



SKIN CARE

Facial Treatments

Look Pure Clean-up 3000
Double Dimensional Skin Cleansing 3500
Clear Balance Line 4000
Aquatherm Line 4500
New Power C + Line 5000
Power Oxygen Line 5000
Derma Peel Pro Line 5500
Men s Energising Line 5500
Men s Hydrafing Line 5500
Power Retinol Line 5500
Power Hyaluronic Line 6000
Eternal Line 7000
Corrective Line 9000
Global Lift Line 10000
Timeless Prodigy Line 14000

GST is applicable



BEAUTY gssenTIALS

Detan

Upper Lip 150
Underarms 300
Feel 350
Blouse Line 500
Half Arms 500
Face 600
Face & Neck 800
Signature Face & neck 1000
Full Arms 600
Half Legs 700
Half Back /Front 600
Midriff 650
Full Back / Front 1000
Full Legs 1000
Body 5000

(Face, Neck, Arms, Underarms, Legs, Feet, Front & Back)

GST is applicable



WAXING

Upper Lip
Underarms
Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Bikini Line
Brazilian Wax

Full Body

(Hands, Legs, Back, Stomach, Underarms & Bikini line)

Chin

Neck

Side Face

Half Back/ Full Back

Stomach/ Full Front

Threading
Eyebrow/Chin/Forehead

Upper lip
Full Face

Side Face

120
120
500
200

150
300
350
600
600
%00
/700
2000
3000

150

250

400
600/800
600/800

GST is applicable



HAND & FOOT SPA

MANICURE  PEDICURE

Essential 700 1000
Pedicure Including Heel Peel 2000
French 750 1100
Gel 1200 1600
Indulge 1100 1500
Signature 1500 2000

Luxe 2200 2500

GST is applicable



NAILLS

Essential

Cut & File 150
Change Of Polish 200
French Polish 350
Gel Polish

Gel Polish Application 1000
Gel Polish Removal 700
Gel Polish Removal 1400

And Re-Application

Powder Dip
Powder Dip Polish 1500
Powder Dip With Nail Tips 2000

GST is applicable



NAILLS

Extensions Acrylic Gel Gummy
New - Natural & Clear 2500 3000 3500
New - French 2800 3200 3700
Removal And Reapplication 3000 3500 4000
Infills 1700 2200 2800
Overlays 1500 1800

Extension Removal 1000 1000

Tip Repair Per Nail 350 350

Infill Per Nail 350 350

Nail Art

Classic 500/800/1000"

Classic - Finger & Toes 800/1000/1200*

Sparkle 700/900/1200*

Sparkle - Fingers & Toes 1000/1300/1500*

Chrome Polish 1500

Bridal Nail Design 1700

Creative Nail Design 2000

+Onwards GST is applicable



MAKEUP

The Classic 14500

The Diva 16500

This session is exclusively created to ensure that you get the perfect look with usage of
all high-end professional products. It is the basic bridal session chosen for those brides
who have flawless skin and for those whom techical aspects of contouring and camou-

flaging are not required. Hairstyling and sari draping services are included.

Airbrush Makeup 23000

This session involves the use of an air brush kit, where the makeup is sprayed as a
fine mist on the skin through the sirbrush gun. The result is a natursl, non-heavy and
smudge-free makeup which can last upto 10 hours. The session also includes

hairstyling and sari draping services.



MAKEUP

Makeup Directors

Makeup - Hi Definition 20000
Makeup - Airbrush 26000
Outstation - Hi Definition 26500
Outstation - Airbrush 33000
Trial Make up 5000
Bridegroom HD 6000
Bridegroom HD - Out Of Station 15000
Outdoor Charge 2500
Makeover

The Pelite Makeover 7500
Grande Makeover 11000"
Outdoer Charge 2500°

*GST is applicable



MASSAGE

Neck & Shoulder Massage ominues 800

Neck, Shoulder & Back Massage 45 winues 1200
Head Massage - Men 45 uinues 900

Head Massage - VWomen s wines 1200
Reflexology zominues 1200
Reflexology sominues 2000
Aroma Massage eominues 2000
Aroma Massage sominues 2500
Swedish Massage ominues 2200
Swedish Massage aominues 2800
Deep Tissue Massage cominues 2700
Deep Tissue Massage oominues 3500
Signature Massage ¢oninves 3200
Signature Massage oominues 4000
Body Polish 1800
Body Wrap 1800
Body Spa 3500

GST is applicable



