MENU

HAIRCUT

	MALE	FEMALE
Hair Cut - Stylist	900	1400
Hair Cut - Premier Stylist	1100	1700
Hair Cut - Top Stylist	1400	2000
Salon Director Cut	1700	2500
Vurve Director Cut	2200	3000
Hair Trim (Straight, U Cut)		1400
Kids Cut (Below 5 years)	850	850



Beard Trim	350
Beard Design	500
Beard Makeover	750 ⁺
Classic Shave	650
Moustache-Colour	350
Beard-Colour	500
Beard And Moustache Colouring	650

⁺Onwards GST is applicable

STYLING

	MALE	FEMALE
Hair Wash & Conditioning (Loreal)	400	600
Hair Wash & Conditioning (Kerastase)	600	800
Blow Dry		1200
Volume Blow Dry		1400
Kerastase Blow Dry		1500
Kerastase Premiere Blow Dry		2000
Tongs		1700
Ironing		1700
Updo - Classic		2500
Updo - Creative		3000

HAIR COLOUR

		FEMALE	
	MALE	PREMIER / TOP	DIRECTOR
Just My Roots	2200	2600	2600
Express Retouch - T Line Only	1400	1600	1600
Go Global	2700+	6000+	7000+
Sun Kissed			
Partial Foil Placement	3000+	4500 ⁺	4500+
Full Foil Placement	4000+	8000+	9000+
A La Carte Colour	STYLIST	DIRECTOR	
Hair Painting - Balayage	10000+	11000+	
Colour Melting - Ombre	9000+	10000+	
VURVE Corrective Colour	10000+	10000+	
VURVE Signature Colour	12000+	12000+	

Add-Ons

3000 +
2000 +
2000 ⁺
2600 ⁺

⁺Onwards GST is applicable

HAIR TEXTURE

	MALE	FEMALE
Smoothening Treatment	6000+	8000+
Anti Frizz Treatment		
Cadiveu - Brazilian Thermal Reconstruction	5000+	6000+
K9 Botoplexx Treatment	6000+	10000+
K9 Botoliss Treatment	6000+	12000+
Hair Perming	6000+	8000+

HAIR TREATMENT

Kerastase Rituals	MALE	<u> </u>	FEMALE
Fusio Scrub	200	Ю	2000
Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose	240	Ю	2400
Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose W/ Layering	260	Ю	2600
Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose plus	320	O	3200
Scalp Care (Sensitivity, Dandruff, Thinning)	380	O	4200
Experience Ritual	380)O	4200
Curl Defining Ritual	380)O	4200
Premiere Prelightening Ritual	380	Ю	4200
Premiere Experience Ritual	450	Ю	5200
Chronologiste	500	Ю	6500
Vip Ritual	500	O	6500
Olaplex	Short	Medium	Long
Add On Along With Chemical Treatment	1500	2000	2500
Olaplex Standalone Treatment	2000	2500	3000
Olaplex Standalone Treatment with 4 in 1 Mask	2500	3000	3500

SKIN CARE

Facial Treatments	
Look Pure Clean-up	3000
Double Dimensional Skin Cleansing	3500
Clear Balance Line	4000
Aquatherm Line	4500
New Power C + Line	5000
Power Oxygen Line	5000
Derma Peel Pro Line	5500
Men's Energising Line	5500
Men's Hydrating Line	5500
Power Retinol Line	5500
Power Hyaluronic Line	6000
Eternal Line	7000
Corrective Line	9000
Global Lift Line	10000
Timeless Prodigy Line	14000

BEAUTY ESSENTIALS

Detan	
Upper Lip	150
Underarms	300
Feet	350
Blouse Line	500
Half Arms	500
Face	600
Face & Neck	800
Signature Face & neck	1000
Full Arms	600
Half Legs	700
Half Back /Front	600
Midriff	650
Full Back / Front	1000
Full Legs	1000
Body (Face, Neck, Arms, Underarms, Legs, Feet, Front & Back)	5000

WAXING

Upper Lip	150
Underarms	300
Half Arms	350
Full Arms	600
Half Legs	600
Full Legs	900
Bikini Line	700
Brazilian Wax	2000
Full Body (Hands, Legs, Back, Stomach, Underarms & Bikini line)	3000
Chin	150
Neck	250
Side Face	400
Half Back/ Full Back	600/800
Stomach/ Full Front	600/800

Threading

Eyebrow/Chin/Forehead	120
Upper lip	120
Full Face	500
Side Face	200

GST is applicable

HAND & FOOT SPA

	MANICURE	PEDICURE
Essential	700	1000
Pedicure Including Heel Peel		2000
French	750	1100
Gel	1200	1600
Indulge	1100	1500
Signature	1500	2000
Luxe	2200	2500

NAILS

Essential	
Cut & File	150
Change Of Polish	200
French Polish	350
Gel Polish	
Gel Polish Application	1000
Gel Polish Removal	700
Gel Polish Removal And Re-Application	1400
Powder Dip	
Powder Dip Polish	1500
Powder Dip With Nail Tips	2000

NAILS

Extensions	Acrylic	Gel	Gummy
New - Natural & Clear	2500	3000	3500
New - French	2800	3200	3700
Removal And Reapplication	3000	3500	4000
Infills	1700	2200	2800
Overlays	1500	1800	
Extension Removal	1000	1000	
Tip Repair Per Nail	350	350	
Infill Per Nail	350	350	

Nail Art

Classic	500/800/1000 ⁺
Classic - Finger & Toes	800/1000/1200+
Sparkle	700/900/1200+
Sparkle - Fingers & Toes	1000/1300/1500+
Chrome Polish	1500
Bridal Nail Design	1700
Creative Nail Design	2000

⁺Onwards GST is applicable

MAKEUP

The Classic 14500

The Diva

This session is exclusively created to ensure that you get the perfect look with usage of all high-end professional products. It is the basic bridal session chosen for those brides who have flawless skin and for those whom techical aspects of contouring and camouflaging are not required. Hairstyling and sari draping services are included.

Airbrush Makeup

23000

This session involves the use of an air brush kit, where the makeup is sprayed as a fine mist on the skin through the airbrush gun. The result is a natural, non-heavy and smudge-free makeup which can last upto 10 hours. The session also includes hairstyling and sari draping services.

MAKEUP

Makeup Directors

Makeup - Hi Definition	20000
Makeup - Airbrush	26000
Outstation - Hi Definition	26500
Outstation - Airbrush	33000
Trial Make up	5000
Bridegroom HD	6000
Bridegroom HD - Out Of Station	15000
Outdoor Charge	2500

Makeover

The Petite Makeover	7500 *
Grande Makeover	11000*
Outdoor Charge	2500*

MASSAGE

Neck & Shoulder Massage 30 Minutes	800
Neck, Shoulder & Back Massage 45 Minutes	1200
Head Massage - Men 45 Minutes	900
Head Massage - Women 45 Minutes	1200
Reflexology 30 Minutes	1200
Reflexology 60 Minutes	2000
Aroma Massage 60 Minutes	2000
Aroma Massage 90 Minutes	2500
Swedish Massage 60 Minutes	2200
Swedish Massage 90 Minutes	2800
Deep Tissue Massage 60 Minutes	2700
Deep Tissue Massage 90 Minutes	3500
Signature Massage 60 Minutes	3200
Signature Massage 90 Minutes	4000
Body Polish	1800
Body Wrap	1800
Body Spa	3500